# Copy of the Recognition Certificate issued by District Primary Education Office, Junagadh (Class 6 to 8, Translated Version)



Managing Trustee
New Era Professor Academy
Kevadra

Principal
New Era Professor Academy
Kevadra

## Copy of the Recognition Certificate issued by District Primary Education Office, Junagadh (Class 6 to 8, Original Version)

/30/2019

### પ્રમાણપત્ર

બાળકોનાં મફત અને કરજીયાત શિક્ષણના અધિકાર અધિનિયમ-૨૦૦૯ ની જોગવાઇઓ તેમજ આ અધિનિયમ હેઠળ અમલમાં આવેલા બાંળકોના મફત અને કરજીયાત શિક્ષણના અધિકાર્ નિયમો- ૨૦૧૨ અને મુંબઇ પ્રાથમિક શિક્ષણ અધિનિયમ- ૧૯૪૭ તથા મુંબઇ પ્રાથમિક શિક્ષણ નિયમ- ૧૯૪૯ અન્વયે તેમજ આ કચેરીંના તા 30 4 1 20 🕊 ના મંજૂરીપત્ર અન્વરે આપના ટ્રસ્ટ CHANAKYA EDUCATION TRUST -KESHOD સંચાલિત NEW ERA PROFESSOR ACADEMY - KEVADRA NATIONAL HIGHWAY ROAD TA - KESHOD DI - JUNAGADH શાળાને NEW ERA PROFESSOR ACADEMY - KEVADRA NATIONAL HIGHWAY ROAD TA - KESHOD DI - JUNAGADH સરનામે જૂન ૨૦૧૯ થી ધોરણ- 6, 7, 8 ની ઉચ્ચ પ્રાથમિક શાળા English માધ્યમમાં શરૂ કરવા માટે માન્યતા પ્રમાણપત્ર આપવામાં આવે છે.

Application No :-JUN500023 પ્રમાણપત્ર કમાંક :-स्थण :-JUNAGADH तारीभ :- 30 | 4 | २०१५



सिंह एकि ट्री (સક્ષમ સત્તાધિકારીનું નામ) જિલ્લા શિક્ષણાધિકારી/ જિલ્લા પ્રાથમિક શિક્ષણાધિકારી જિલ્લો :-JUNAGADH

પ્રતિ.

પ્રમુખશ્રી/મંત્રીશ્રી/સંચાલંકશ્રી,

Dr. Pravinchandra Savjibhai Gajera

Managing Trustee,

PIPALIYA NAGAR, MANGROAL ROAD, KESHOD DI - JUNAGADH PINCODE - 362220.

સિંહ /-

જિલ્લા પ્રાથમિક શિક્ષણાવિકારી. िल्ला शिक्षण समिति.

જિ. પં.. જુનાગઢ

New Era Professor Academy Kevadra

**New Era Professor Academy** Kevadra

# Copy of the Recognition Certificate issued by District Primary Education Office, Junagadh (Class 1 to 5, Translated Version)



Book No. .... Page No. ......7...... Receipt No. 3.4..... Date ... 15+07+7

As per theprovisions granted under the Free and Compulsory Education Act, 2009 and also the Rules implemented under the Free and Compulsory Education Act of 2012, and The Bombay Primary Education Act of 1947 and the Bombay Primary Education Rules 1949, as well as the Approval letter granted from this Office, dated 31/05/2019, your Trust, CHANAKYA EDUCATION TRUST-KESHOD, which runs the NEW ERA PROFESSOR ACADEMY-KEVADRA NATIONAL HIGHWAY ROAD, TALUKA - KESHOD, DISTRICT-JUNAGADH, SCHOOLNEW ERA PROFESSOR ACADEMY-KEVADRA NATIONAL HIGHWAY ROAD, TALUKA - KESHOD, DISTRICT-JUNAGADH address , from June 2019 onwards, for Class 1 to Class 5, Lower Primary School , English Medium has been granted recognition certificate to start its functioning.

**Application No:-**JUN500022 Certificate no. Place: Junagadh Date: 31/05/2019

To, The President/Secretary/Manager, Dr. Pravinchandra Savjibhai Gajera Managing Trustee, PIPALIYA NAGAR, MANGROL ROAD, KESHOD, DIST JUNAGADH, PINCODE -362220

Sd/- illigible Name of Competent Authorized Officer, District Education Officer, District Primary Education Officer District Junagadh



District Education Committee

-: CERTIFICATE :-

I, VIJAYKUMAR J MEHTA, Notan Fublic of Keshod Taluka Certified that,

This translation is true & correct as of original, which is in Gujara language.

JUL 5050

Managing Trustee New Era Professor Academy Kevadra

New Era Professor Academy Kevadra

## Copy of the Recognition Certificate issued by District Primary Education Office, Junagadh (Class 1 to 5, Original Version)

5/31/2019

#### પ્રમાણપત્ર

બાળકોનાં મફત અને ફરજીયાત શિક્ષણના અધિકાર અધિનિયમ-૨૦૦૯ ની જોગવાઇઓ તેમજ આ અધિનિયમ હેઠળ અમલમાં આવેલા બાંળકોના મફત અને કરજીયાત શિક્ષણના અધિકાર નિયમો- ૨૦૧૨ અને મુંબઇ પ્રાથમિક શિક્ષણ અધિનિયમ- ૧૯૪૭ તથા મુંબઇ પ્રાથમિક શિક્ષણ નિયમ- ૧૯૪૯ અન્વયે તેમજ આ કચેરીંના તા <u>39 પા ૧૯</u> ના મંજૂરીપત્ર અન્વથે આપના ટ્રસ્ટ <u>CHANAKYA EDUCATION TRUST -</u> KESHOD સંયાભિત NEW ERA PROFESSOR ACADEMY - KEVADRA NATIONAL HIGHWAY ROAD, TA - KESHOD DI - JUNAGADH શાળાને NEW ERA PROFESSOR ACADEMY - KEVADRA NATIONAL HIGHWAY ROAD, TA - KESHOD DI - JUNAGADH સરનામે જૂન ૨૦૧૯ થી ધોરણ- 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 ની નિમ્ન પ્રાથમિક શાળા <u>English</u> માધ્યમમાં શરૂ કરવા માટે માન્યતા પ્રમાણપત્ર આપવામાં આવે છે.

Application No :-JUN500022 પ્રમાણપત્ર ક્રમાંક :-स्थल :-JUNAGADH તારીખ - 3 થીય 196



(सक्षम सत्ताधिडारीनं नाम) જિલ્લા શિક્ષણાધિકારી/ જિલ્લા પ્રાથમિક શિક્ષણાધિકારી જિલ્લો :-JUNAGADH

પતિ.

પ્રમુખશ્રી/મંત્રીશ્રી/સંચાલંકશ્રી,

Dr. Pravinchandra Savjibhai Gajera

Managing Trustee,

PIPALIYA NAGAR, MANGROL ROAD, KESHOD DI - JUNAGADH PINCODE - 362220.

જિલ્લા પ્રાથમિક શિક્ષણાધિકારી. जिल्ला शिक्षण समिति, જિ. પં.. જુનાગઢ

New Era Professor Academy

New Era Professor Academy